CENTER #JEWISH HISTORY



THE JEWISH COMICS EXPERIENCE November 9th-11th, 2024

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

15 West 16th Street, New York, NY 10011 | <u>cjh.org</u> | <u>jewce.org</u>



Golden Age \$5,000

- Named as main sponsor ("brought to you by") on website and all signage, bags, and event badges
- Logo on posters, bags, and PR
- Acknowledgement and logo link on event website
- Acknowledgement and logo link in event e-Newsletters
- Acknowledgement in all PR/ press coverage
- Full-page Program Feature
- Rotating digital feature in exhibition hall
- 5 social media acknowledgement posts on Facebook, Instagram, and X
- Option to provide giveaway promotional item
- IO Event Passes

Ruby Package \$750

- Acknowledgement and logo link on event website
- Half-page Program Feature
- Rotating digital feature in exhibition hall
- 2 Event Passes

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

For more information, contact Miriam Eve Mora, PhD, Director of Academic and Public Programs: miriam@cjh.org

Silver Age \$3,000

- Logo on posters, bags, and PR
- Acknowledgement and logo link on event website
- Acknowledgement and logo link in event e-Newsletters
- Acknowledgement in all PR/ press coverage
- Full-page Program Feature
- Rotating digital feature in exhibition hall
- 3 social media acknowledgement posts on Facebook, Instagram, and X
- Option to provide giveaway promotional item
- 6 Event Passes

Bronze Age \$1,500

- Logo on posters, bags, and PR
- Acknowledgement and logo link on event website
- Acknowledgement and logo link in event e-Newsletters
- Acknowledgement in all PR/ press coverage
- Half-page Program Feature
- Rotating digital feature in exhibition hall
- 1 social media acknowledgement post on Facebook, Instagram, and X
- Option to provide giveaway promotional item
- 4 Event Passes

Pearl Package \$500

- Acknowledgement and logo link on event website
- Logo in Program Feature
- Rotating digital feature in exhibition hall

To fill your order online, visit jewce.cjh.org/ sponsorship

Sponsorship to the Center for Jewish History is tax deductible, as the Center is a charitable, tax-exempt orginization pursuant to section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.